Courts Accepting Electronically Filed Tickets

Court Name

Pierce County District Court
Kitsap County District Court
Lacey Violations Bureau
Tumwater Municipal Court
Spokane County District Court
Thurston County District Court
Cowlitz County District Court

King County District Court

Lewis County District Court
Mason County District Court
Clark County District Court
Skamania County District Court
West Klickitat County District Court
East Klickitat County District Court
Snohomish County District Court -
Cascade Division

Snohomish County District Court -
Everett Division

Snohomish County District Court -
Evergreen Division

Snohomish County District Court -
South Division

Kirkland Municipal Court

Fife Municipal Court

Benton County District Court
Franklin County District Court
Island County District Court
Upper Kittitas County District Court
Lower Kittitas County District Court
Lincoln County District Court
Adams County District Court -
Ritzville Branch

Skagit County District Court
Stevens County District Court
Walla Walla County District Court
Yakima County District Court
Pend Oreille County District Court
Camas Municipal Court

Pacific Municipal Court

Yelm Municipal Court

Douglas County District Court

* Start Date is based on the date that both the Court staff and the LEA's officers have completed their trainings.

Start
Date*

4/3/2007
4/17/2007
4/24/2007
4/24/2007

5/1/2007

5/1/2007

5/8/2007

5/8/2007

5/8/2007

5/8/2007
6/29/2007

7/3/2007
7/25/2007
8/13/2007

11/28/2007

11/28/2007

11/28/2007

11/28/2007
3/18/2008
5/22/2008

6/5/2008
6/5/2008
6/5/2008
6/5/2008
6/5/2008
6/5/2008

6/5/2008
6/5/2008
6/5/2008
6/5/2008
6/5/2008
6/24/2008
6/25/2008
6/26/2008
6/26/2008
7/17/2008

Application
Used

SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR

SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR

SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR

SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR

Notes


https://inside.courts.wa.gov/?fa=directories.cd

Courts Accepting Electronically Filed Tickets

Court Name

Asotin County District Court
Clallam County District Court - # 2
Edmonds Municipal Court
Spokane Municipal Court

Grays Harbor County District Court
Jefferson County District Court
Montesano Municipal Court
Chelan County District Court
Wenatchee Violations Bureau
Okanogan County District Court
South Bend Municipal Court
Grant County District Court
Bonney Lake Municipal Court
Shelton Municipal Court

Port Orchard Municipal Court
Pasco Municipal Court

Buckley Municipal Court

Blaine Municipal Court

North Bonneville Municipal Court
Elma Municipal Court

Raymond Municipal Court
Wilkeson Municipal Court

East Wenatchee Municipal Court
Issaquah Municipal Court
Sumner Municipal Court
Columbia County District Court
North Pacific County District Court
South Pacific County District Court
Cheney Municipal Court

Connell Municipal Court

Ferndale Municipal Court

Milton Municipal Court

Airway Heights Municipal Court
Zilllah Municipal Court

Orting Municipal Court

SeaTac Municipal Court

Winlock Municipal Court

Gig Harbor Municipal Court
Tacoma Municipal Court

Adam County District Court - Othello
Branch

Start
Date*

7/30/2008
7/31/2008
8/1/2008
8/7/2008
8/28/2008
8/28/2008
8/28/2008
9/11/2008
9/11/2008
9/24/2008
10/8/2008
10/9/2008
10/21/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
10/23/2008
11/4/2008
11/5/2008
11/5/2008
11/6/2008
11/6/2008
11/6/2008
11/13/2008
11/20/2008
11/19/2008
12/3/2008
12/11/2008
12/11/2008
1/5/2009
1/6/2009
1/7/2009
1/8/2009
1/12/2009
1/13/2009
1/14/2009
1/16/2009
1/20/2009
1/22/2009
1/23/2009

1/28/2009

Application
Used

SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR

SECTOR

Notes

Clerk services handled by Puyallup Municipal beginning 1/1/2013.

Milton and Dupont PD Tickets only initially.

* Start Date is based on the date that both the Court staff and the LEA's officers have completed their trainings.
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Courts Accepting Electronically Filed Tickets

Court Name

Union Gap Municipal Court
Omak Municipal Court
Toppenish Municipal Court
Moxee City Municipal Court
Battle Ground Municipal Court
Olympia Municipal Court
Sumas Municipal Court
Medical Lake Municipal Court
Centralia Municipal Court
Chehalis Municipal Court
Stevenson Municipal Court
Renton Municipal Court
Marysville Municipal Court
Anacortes Municipal Court
Lynden Municipal Court

Mt. Vernon Municipal Court
College Place Municipal Court
Aberdeen Municipal Court
Burlington Municipal Court
Black Diamond Municipal Court
Enumclaw Municipal Court
Everson-Nooksak Municipal Court
Wahkiakum District Court
Lakewood Municipal Court
Grand Coulee Municipal Court
Electric City Municipal Court
Mercer Island Municipal Court
Bremerton Municipal Court
Roy Municipal Court

Puyallup Municipal Court
Eatonville Municipal Court
Federal Way Municipal Court
Bainbridge Island Municipal Court
Hoquiam Municipal Court
Tukwila Municipal Court
Steilacoom Municipal Court
Brewster Municipal Court
Lynnwood Municipal Court
Ruston Municipal Court

Start
Date*

1/29/2009
2/6/2009
2/11/2009
2/12/2009
2/25/2009
2/25/2009
2/25/2009
3/18/2009
3/18/2009
3/18/2009
3/18/2009
3/18/2009
3/27/2009
3/31/2009
3/31/2009
3/31/2009
4/7/2009
4/17/2009
4/29/2009
5/15/2009
5/18/2009
5/19/2009
8/25/2009
9/2/2009
9/9/2009
9/11/2009
9/12/2009
10/1/2009
10/14/2009
10/28/2009
11/4/2009
11/4/2009
12/3/2009
12/3/2009
12/3/2009
1/27/2010
1/29/2010
2/3/2010
2/9/2010

Application
Used

SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR

Notes

Closed as of 11/1/2012; cases transferred to Bonney Lake.

* Start Date is based on the date that both the Court staff and the LEA's officers have completed their trainings.
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Courts Accepting Electronically Filed Tickets

Court Name

Wapato Municipal Court
Poulsbo Municipal Court
Tenino Municipal Court
Wintrhop Municipal Court
Westport Municipal Court
Colton Municipal Court
McCleary Municipal Court
Tacoma Municipal Court
Auburn Municipal Court

Lake Forest Park Municipal Court
Kent Municipal Court

Clallam District Court # 1
Sunnyside Municipal Court
Whatcom District Court
Cosmopolis Municipal Court
Bellingham Municipal Court
Bothell Municipal Court

Ferry County District Court
Fircrest Municipal Court

San Juan District Court

Des Moines Municipal Court
Garfield District Court

Colfax Municipal Court
Ocean Shores Municipal Court
Selah Municipal Court
Napavine Municipal Court
Yakima Municipal Court
Sedro-Wolley Municipal Court
Monroe Municipal Court

Start
Date*

3/19/2010
3/23/2010
6/9/2010
6/28/2010
7/8/2010
8/5/2010
8/5/2010
8/5/2010
8/11/2010
8/24/2010
8/24/2010
9/29/2010
10/22/2010
11/15/2010
2/1/2011
3/25/2011
4/15/2011
6/6/2011
3/2/2011
4/12/2012
4/23/2012
7/10/2012
11/16/2012
11/28/2012
2/15/2013
4/1/2013
10/11/2013
10/30/2013
1/1/2015

Application
Used

SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR
SECTOR

Notes

City of Tacoma filings added.
Closed 10/31/2012; old files stay in AUM, new go to KCD.

* Start Date is based on the date that both the Court staff and the LEA's officers have completed their trainings.
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